
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date
Recorded= 2005/06; Name= METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506220003
10610

06/22/2005
10:22:52

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

VALENTI
SOUTHEAST
REALTY LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200506030002
71280

06/03/2005
03:20:32

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS TEACHERS
INSURANCE
AND ANNUITY
ASSOCIATION
OF AMERICA

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200506220003
10590

06/22/2005
10:22:50

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor LEASE BRINKER
ALABAMA INC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


