Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/06; Name= METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506220003 10610	06/22/2005 10:22:52	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		MISC INSTRUMENT S	VALENTI SOUTHEAST REALTY LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200506030002 71280	06/03/2005 03:20:32	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	TEACHERS INSURANCE AND ANNUITY ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200506220003 10590	06/22/2005 10:22:50	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	LEASE	BRINKER ALABAMA INC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST